

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 957/2012

C.I.T PANCHKULA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S HARYANA FINANCIAL CORP.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 29/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Namita Choudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite notice dated 09.04.2012, both the parties have not filed their Statement of Cases. Matter is in complete category. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

RM